427
MINIMILL
Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen
groove milling by circular
interpolation
Typ ZH28.ER
Fräserschaft,
für Spannzangenfutter (DIN 6499)

r
S
ch
n
e
id
e
in
sa
tz
fo
r
in
se
rt
ZH28.ER20.1435.35 14 35 35 69.5 ER20.1935.SP  /  M25x1.5
Z
2
5
:

3
5
:
1
0
 /
 3
4
.7
M5-MM T20F 7.0 Nm
Z25.∙∙∙
Z28.∙∙∙
  Z628.∙∙∙
Z32.∙∙∙
  Z635.∙∙∙
ZH28.ER20.1435.28 14 35 28 69.5 ER20.1928.SP  /  M24x1.0
ZH28.ER25.1419.42 14 19 42 63 ER25.2042.SP  /  M32x1.5
ZH28.ER25.1419.35 14 19 35 63 ER25.2035.SP  /  M30x1.0
ZH28.ER25.1435.42 14 35 42 73 ER25.2042.SP  /  M32x1.5
ZH28.ER25.1435.35 14 35 35 73 ER25.2035.SP  /  M30x1.0
ZH28.ER32.1419.50 14 19 50 63 ER32.2350.SP  /  M40x1.5
ZH28.ER32.1435.50 14 35 50 79 ER32.2350.SP  /  M40x1.5
Bestellbeispiel:
ZH28.ER20.1435.35
order-example:
ZH28.ER20.1435.35